Denominazione Impianto
Codice

Lunghezza

Tipo

Referente

Telefono

Email

Note

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media
EGUIO3
EGUIO4
EGUIO05
EZOCO06
EZOCO07
EMONO08

Manutenzioni

Denominazione Impianto
Codice

Lunghezza

Tipo

Referente

Telefono

Email

Note

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media
EFANO1
EFANO2

Manutenzioni

ENTARS.R.L.

Cod. Rete 34622300
83,3 km

Senza verifica di rete
Zucchetti Mirko
059/986201
zucchetti.m@entar.it

Periodo di riferimento

100%
78,86%
27,3 mbar
15,7 mbar

01/12/2025 01:00:00
31/12/2025 08:15:00

20,9 mbar
19,3 mbar
23,7 mbar
21,1 mbar
22,8 mbar
19,5 mbar

Fanano Periodo di riferimento
Cod. rete 34624200

15,7 km

Senza verifica di rete

Zucchetti Mirko

059/986201

zucchetti.m@entar.it

100%
100%
26,2 mbar
19,2 mbar

11/12/2025 11:00:00
27/12/2025 07:15:00

21,4 mbar
25,2 mbar

Dicembre 2025

EGUIO5
EMONOS8

Dicembre 2025

EFANO2
EFANO1



