

<b>Denominazione Impianto</b>	ENTAR S.R.L.	<b>Periodo di riferimento</b>	Dicembre 2025
<b>Codice</b>	Cod. Rete 34622300		
<b>Lunghezza</b>	83,3 km		
<b>Tipo</b>	Senza verifica di rete		
<b>Referente</b>	Zucchetti Mirko		
<b>Telefono</b>	059/986201		
<b>Email</b>	zucchetti.m@entar.it		
<b>Note</b>			
<b>Numero Punti</b>	6		
<b>Minimo Punti</b>	6		

<b>% Dati</b>	100%		
<b>% Efficienza</b>	78,86%		
<b>Valore massimo</b>	27,3 mbar	01/12/2025 01:00:00	EGUI05
<b>Valore minimo</b>	15,7 mbar	31/12/2025 08:15:00	EMON08

<b>Media</b>	
EGUI03	20,9 mbar
EGUI04	19,3 mbar
EGUI05	23,7 mbar
EZOC06	21,1 mbar
EZOC07	22,8 mbar
EMON08	19,5 mbar

#### Manutenzioni

<b>Denominazione Impianto</b>	Fanano	<b>Periodo di riferimento</b>	Dicembre 2025
<b>Codice</b>	Cod. rete 34624200		
<b>Lunghezza</b>	15,7 km		
<b>Tipo</b>	Senza verifica di rete		
<b>Referente</b>	Zucchetti Mirko		
<b>Telefono</b>	059/986201		
<b>Email</b>	zucchetti.m@entar.it		
<b>Note</b>			
<b>Numero Punti</b>	2		
<b>Minimo Punti</b>	2		

<b>% Dati</b>	100%		
<b>% Efficienza</b>	100%		
<b>Valore massimo</b>	26,2 mbar	11/12/2025 11:00:00	EFAN02
<b>Valore minimo</b>	19,2 mbar	27/12/2025 07:15:00	EFAN01

<b>Media</b>	
EFAN01	21,4 mbar
EFAN02	25,2 mbar

#### Manutenzioni